
MAJESTIC VALLEY ARENA  7-28-13
OPEN 1D
GAIL THOMSON MAJOR PERKS 15.734 $129.60
BRANDON PIGOTT KAMBERT 15.738 $113.40
BROOKE WILSON ITCHY 15.802 $81.00
TAMMY JO CARPENTER PC SUN STREAKS 16.015
TAMMY JO CARPENTER RANGERS FROSTED STAR 16.064
OPEN 2D
CARISSA KRUEGER SHORTY 16.281 $116.64
ASHLEY SUDAN PENNY 16.318 $102.06
JANA PERRY LC STREAKIN EASY 16.333 $72.90
DEDE MIKOWSKI WAY TOO QUICK 16.348
WENDY MCCAFFREE ZANZ ECHOL PINE 16.386
LORI COOPER TAG 16.388
CARISSA KRUEGER DASHER 16.498
AMANDA HAWORTH BARDELLS LAST FLAME 16.598
JUDY MYLLYMAKI ALVIN 16.617
RACHEL THOMSON RIO 16.65
JILL URSUA THE SPECIAL CHARGE 16.667
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 16.668
KIRSTIN GALLIEN SKIPPER 16.723
BROOKE WILSON LYNXY 16.723
OPEN 3D
NAN POTTS CASH 17.043 $99.36
KELLEY BYGREN IRIS 17.062 $86.94
SHERI YEAGER MR Z 17.185 $62.10
IVY REDFIELD ROXY 17.224
CARISSA KRUEGER PEDDLES 17.282
OPEN 4D
LYNETTE MAY JESSIE 18.104 $86.40
EMILEE PARK MOOSE 19.035 $75.60
TERI KITTSON SUPERMAN 19.065 $54.00
NAN POTTS BLONDIE 19.615
JENNA ASH BREE 20.043
KIRSTIN GALLIEN SPOOK NUDUALS 20.931
KATHY ROBERTS KATE 23.55
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 916.102
AMANDA HAWORTH A MAGIC BIANKUS 916.177
JOSIE JAKEWAY AM TUFF TULE 916.947
LEROY EASH LAVOE 917.088
JILL URSUA JANICE 917.745
SHERRY FLINK GIB 918.059
SHERI YEAGER STREAKIN DEACON 918.74
HAYDEN HANSEN IVE GOT NEWS FOR YOU 918.997
PAIGE RATY GETTEN 999.999

YOUTH 1D
BROOKE WILSON ITCHY 15.802 $42.00
SAM MOULDING TIM 16.056
YOUTH 2D
BROOKE WILSON LYNXY 16.723 $37.80
KELLEY BYGREN IRIS 16.758



YOUTH 3D
DARBEE LYTLE HARDWAY 17.033 $32.20
IRELAND ROOT ROCKFORD 17.601
YOUTH 4D
EMILEE PARK MOOSE 19.035 $28.00
HAYDEN HANSEN IVE GOT NEWS FOR YOU 918.997
 
SENIOR 1D
GAIL THOMSON MAJOR PERKS 15.734 $68.25
SENIOR 2D
DEDE MIKOWSKI WAY TOO QUICK 16.348 $61.45
WENDY MCCAFFREE ZANZ ECHOL PINE 16.386
JUDY MYLLYMAKI ALVIN 16.617
JILL URSUA THE SPECIAL CHARGE 16.667
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 16.668
SENIOR 3D
NAN POTTS CASH 17.043 $52.33
SHERI YEAGER MR Z 17.185
SENIOR 4D
NAN POTTS BLONDIE 19.615 $45.50
KATHY ROBERTS KATE 23.55
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 916.102
JILL URSUA JANICE 917.745
SHERI YEAGER STREAKIN DEACON 918.74
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